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“For jealousy and selfishness 
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Such things are earthly, 
unspiritual, and motivated by 
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“Jesus replied, ‘You must love the 
Lord your God with all your heart, 
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This is the first and greatest 

commandment. A second is equally 
important: ‘Love your neighbor as 

yourself.”   
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“Children, always obey your 
parents, for this pleases the 

Lord.” 
Colossians 3:20 

“Children, always obey your 
parents, for this pleases the 

Lord.” 
Colossians 3:20 

“Children, always obey your 
parents, for this pleases the 

Lord.” 
Colossians 3:20 

“Children, always obey your 
parents, for this pleases the 

Lord.” 
Colossians 3:20 



 

 

 

10 
 

10 

 

10 
 

10 

 


